
Ø 160

500 x 500

345 x 345

33
0

47
0

14
0

ENTLÜFTER

REGENSCHUTZKAPPE

MANSCHETTE ZUM 
ANSCHLUSS AN DIE 
ABDICHTUNG

KUNSTSTOFF-CLIP

Ø 260

Ø 195

63

POLYAMID

1:4

  945110160

TWO 160 ___

DACHENTLÜFTER

TWO 160 ___

___ = standard manschette BIT und PVC, manschetten auf bestellung - FPO/TPO, EPDM, POCB, STE, PE


